Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary W
8/18/2014 — 8/24/2014 A
LOS ALTOS HILLS = Wi
CALIFORNIA
DATROL A AR
DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
At about 2:15 AM, the unknown suspect called the victim demanding
2/19 L1 Petty Theft the victim pay a fine for failing to answer a court summons. The victim

gave the suspect payment information over the phone foratotal loss of
about 3497, The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.
Between 12:00 PM and 3:00 PM. unknown suspect(s) entered a

8/20 L4 Hesidential Burglary residence in the 24000 block of Prospect Avenue by breaking a
window. The suspectis) did not take anything.

At 3:00 PM, two suspects entered a residence in the 27000 block of
Stirrup Way through an unlocked sliding glass door. The suspects

8/20 L3 Attempted Robbery chased the victim and attempted to grab him. The victim fought back
and the suspects fled the residence. The suspects did not have any
WEApOoNs.

Between 8:00 AM and 5:45 PM on 8/20, unknown suspectis) took mail
from the mailboxes of residences in the area of Dawson Drive and

8iz1 L3 Mail Theft Magdalena Road for an unknown total loss. The mail was recovered in
San Jose.
At 1114 AM, deputies stopped a motorist at Stirup Way  and
Possession of Burglary Arastradero RHoad for a traffic violation. Investigation revealed one of
8/21 L3 Tools\Varrant the passengers was in possession of a burglary tool and had an armrest
ARREST warrant. The suspect was arrested and booked into Main Jail. Deputies
believe he was in the area to commit a burglary.
DATE TIME BEAT EVENT NUM. TYPE DISTURBANCE LOCATION INFORMATION
FIRE
8/23/2014 3:17 L6 S142350036 904 ELOISE CL @ W LOYOLA DR AID PROVIDED
8/23/2014 3:40 L5 S142350037 904 ELISE CT @ MAGDALENA RD UNFOUNDED
PHONE REQUEST
8/21/2014  10:52 L1 S142330190 1021 MC CLELLAN RD @ FELTON WY COMPLETE
LOUD NOISE
8/21/2014 8:06 L1 S142330091 NOISE ROBLEDA RD @ BEATRICE LN NO REPORT

10F6



DATE

8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/23/2014
8/24/2014

8/24/2014

8/19/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014

8/21/2014

8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/23/2014
8/23/2014
8/23/2014

TIME

18:32
16:07
19:10
9:00
15:51

14:04

12:54
9:53
14:35

20:34

1:25
21:39
21:34

4:04
12:09

4:28
20:23

3:48
14:27
10:56
17:31
21:28
12:12
13:31
14:47
16:07
20:36
11:26
21:12

3:01

BEAT

LS
L3
L3
L3
L4

L1

L4
L2
L3

L1

L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L3
L5
L3
L1
L3
L3
L1
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L1
L3
L3

EVENT NUM.

S142320432
S142330358
S142330440
S142350087
S142360251

S142360211

S142310212
S142330153
S142330311

S142330464

S142300024
S142300455
S142300453
S142310036
S142310191
S142310038
S142320494
S142320039
S142330305
S142330194
S142330403
S142340461
S142340173
S142340214
S142340250
S142340289
S142340432
S142350163
S142350410
S142350029

TYPE DISTURBANCE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
1066
1066
1066
1066
1066

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
1091

PEDESTRIAN STOP
1095
1095
1095

TRAFFIC HAZARD
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154

11540C
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
UTL
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154

11540C

LOCATION

OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CIR
PAGE MILL RD @ LUPINE RD
JOSEFA LN @ ELENA RD
STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
SUMMIT WOOD RD @ TEPA WY

MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT

ADOBE CREEK LODGE RD @ MOODY RD
HILLVIEW RD @ HILLTOP DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ALEXIS DR

EL MONTE RD @ FY 280

PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
WILDCREST DR @ WILDFLOWER LN
ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

LAURA CT @ KATE DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
W FREMONT RD @ BURKE RD
SADDLE CT @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
O KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA
ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT
STIRRUP WY @ ARASTRADERO RD
JOSEFA LN @ ELENA RD
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ STIRRUP WY
WESTON DR @ W FREMONT RD
SADDLE CT @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

20F6

INFORMATION

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

DOG AT LARGE

WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

COMPLETED

NO REPORT
FIELD INTERVIEW CARD
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
FIELD INTERVIEW CARD
FIELD INTERVIEW CARD
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
FIELD INTERVIEW CARD
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT



DATE

8/24/2014
8/24/2014
8/24/2014

8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014

8/24/2014

8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014

8/21/2014
8/22/2014

TIME

0:20
20:38
21:55

16:23
16:22
15:59

18:33

12:42
0:52
20:57
13:24
11:38
20:41
12:24
9:50
11:49
3:13
0:10
10:12
0:21
18:54
2:40
22:55
16:44
16:07
17:25
17:08

12:53
16:16

BEAT

L3
L5
L5

L1
L1
L2

L4

L1
L2
L2
L3
L4
L5
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L5
L1
L1
L2
L3
L4
L3
L3

L1
L1

EVENT NUM.

S142360008
S142360378
S142360416

S142320362
S142320360
S142330354

S142360323

S142300220
S142300017
S142300442
S142300248
S142300187
S142300438
S142310197
S142310114
S142320201
S142320034
S142320004
S142320154
S142320010
S142330432
S142330035
S142330512
S142330372
S142330357
S142340337
S142340330

S142330248
S142340293

TYPE DISTURBANCE

1154
1154
1154

VEHICLE ACCIDENT

1180
1180
1182

TRAFFIC CONTROL
1184

VEHICLE STOP
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

HIT AND RUN
20002
20002

LOCATION

ARASTRADERO RD @ 14000BL PAGE
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
OAK KNOLL CL @ STONEBROOK DR

HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD

MOODY RD @ FRANCEMONT AV

MAIN ST @ 1ST ST
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
CRESCENT LN @ ELENA RD
ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT
CAMINO HERMOSO @ 23900BL RAVEN
VISCAINO RD @ CANARIO WY
VISCAINO RD @ CAMINO MEDIO LN
PAGE MILL RD @ FOOTHILL EXPY
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FY 280
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
ALTAMONT RD @ NATOMA RD
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN
ELENA RD @ VINEDO LN

ROBLEDA RD @ CHAPIN RD
TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD

30F6

INFORMATION

NO REPORT
NO REPORT
NO REPORT

DUPLICATE CALL
INFO EXCHANGED
INFO EXCHANGED

COMPLETE

WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

FIELD INTERVIEW CARD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INFORMATION ONLY

NO REPORT REQUESTED



DATE

8/24/2014

8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/23/2014
8/23/2014

8/18/2014
8/23/2014
8/23/2014

8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014

TIME

19:54

10:31
10:40
15:40
14.08
13:44
15:19
15:12
14:49
13:22
7:27
23:46

20:09
22:05
22:13

16:24
14:37
12:13
16:10
21:26
13:56
17:13
20:23
14:59
19:43
7:52
16:55
11:48
11:26
10:15
10:09

BEAT

L3

L3
L5
L1
L1
L3
L2
L2
L3
L4
L1
L1

L5
L1
L1

L1
L3
L3
L3
L1
L1
L3
L4
L4
L4
L3
L4
L1
L4
L3
L3

EVENT NUM.

S142360354

S142310134
S142310140
S142320337
S142330295
S142330278
S142340268
S142340264
S142340252
S142340207
S142350063
S142350479

S142300427
S142350426
S142350432

S142300342
S142300290
S142300204
S142310305
S142310462
S142310239
S142310344
S142310433
S142320310
S142320470
S142330085
S142330381
S142330225
S142330217
S142340128
S142340123

TYPE DISTURBANCE
PARKING COMPLAINT

22500

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

DISTURBANCE
415M
415P
415P

9-1-1 ABANDONED
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911UNK
911UNK
911UNK
911ABN
911ABN
911UNK
911UNK
911CEL
911CEL

LOCATION

ELENA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD

FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN
O KEEFE LN @ DOVER CT
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
COUNTRY WY @ THREE FORKS
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA AVE
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA AVE
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ URSULA LN
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD
WESTWIND WY @ LA PALOMA
HORSESHOE CT @ HORSESHOE LN

FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT
NORMANDY LN @ O KEEFE LN
CANTATAWY @ O KEEFE LN

MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ OLD PAGE MILL
FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
ESTACADA DR @ SALTAMONTES WY
ROBLEDA RD @ BRENDEL DR
VOGUE CT @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
LA VIDA REAL @ NATOMA RD
DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
EUCALYPTUS LN @ MANUELLA RD
PADRE CT @ ALTAMONT RD
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ELENA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
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INFORMATION

WARNING ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

LOUD MUSIC
PARTY
PARTY

9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED
9-1-1 ABANDONED



DATE

8/18/2014

8/21/2014

8/23/2014
8/23/2014
8/24/2014

8/20/2014
8/21/2014

8/19/2014

8/21/2014

8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/21/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/22/2014
8/24/2014
8/24/2014
8/24/2014

TIME

13:52

15:06

15:50
16:45
11:34

11:35
8:53

10:13

10:02

13:49
11:34
2:49
8:02
17:15
16:23
12:07
17:28
18:49
17:49
17:00
6:56
17:00
12:50
13:12
5:20

BEAT

L1

L5

L3
L1
L3

L4
L1

L1

L3

L1
L3
L5
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L5

EVENT NUM.

S142300270

S142330324

S142350281
S142350301
S142360160

S142320191
S142330112

S142310123

S142330158

S142300265
S142300184
S142300039
S142310079
S142310345
S142320361
S142330234
S142340341
S142340392
S142340356
S142340326
S142340061
S142340325
S142360183
S142360192
S142360090

TYPE DISTURBANCE

SMOKE DETECTOR
ALARM

ATTEMPT TO CONTACT
ATC

BEAT INFORMATION
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO

FLAG DOWN
FD
FD

FOUND PROPERTY
FNDPRP

FOLLOW UP
FU

INFORMATION
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
AID
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

LOCATION

BURKE LN @ BURKE RD

DAWSON DR @ REBECCA LN

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
O KEEFE LN @ DIANNE DR
SADDLE CT @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
LA PALOMA RD @ NEWBRIDGE DR

EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

BURKE LN @ BURKE RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
OLIVE TREE LN @ BLANDOR WAY
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
MANUELLA RD @ ESTACADA DR
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA AVE
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ 14000BL PAGE
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD

50F6

INFORMATION

FALSE ALARM

NO REPORT

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

NO REPORT
NO REPORT

NO REPORT

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
NO REPORT
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
DUPLICATE CALL
COMPLETE
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
DUPLICATE CALL
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN



DATE TIME BEAT  EVENT NUM. TYPE DISTURBANCE LOCATION INFORMATION
PATROL CHECK

8/18/2014 0:56 L5 S142300018 PATCHK PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR COMPLETE
8/18/2014  23:05 L1 S142300478 PATCK LOS TRANCOS RD @ ALPINE RD COMPLETE
8/19/2014 7:57 L5 S142310074 PATCHK STONEBROOK DR @ PRISCILLA LN COMPLETE
8/19/2014 8:46 L3 S142310090 PATCK SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT COMPLETE
8/21/2014  12:03 L3 S142330231 PTRLCK STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR COMPLETE
8/21/2014  15:48 L3 S142330348 PTRLCK ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY COMPLETE
8/22/2014  11:30 L1 S142340159 PATCK PURISSIMA RD @ SAMUEL LN COMPLETE
8/22/2014  17:55 L3 S142340362 PATCK STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR COMPLETE
8/22/2014  21:12 L3 S142340452 PATCK SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ STIRRUP WY COMPLETE
8/23/2014 10:42 L3 S142350147 PATCK TRACY CT @ ARASTRADERO RD COMPLETE
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
8/19/2014  20:46 L4 S142310443 SUSCIR BYRNE PARK LN @ ALTAMONT RD DUPLICATE CALL
8/19/2014  20:25 L4 S142310436 SUSCIR JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD NO REPORT
8/20/2014  19:24 L3 S142320461 SUSCIR SADDLE MTN DR @ SADDLE MTN DR NO REPORT
8/20/2014  22:10 L4 S142320525 SUSCIR SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY CT NO REPORT
8/20/2014  23:39 L4 S142320550 SUSCIR LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD NO REPORT
8/21/2014 8:28 L1 S142330103 SUSCIR VISCAINO RD @ LA CRESTA DR FALSE ALARM
8/22/2014 15:31 L2 S142340272 SUSCIR FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD INFORMATION GIVEN
8/24/2014  10:28 L1 S142360146 SUSCIR LA LANNE CT @ MIRANDA RD NO REPORT

SERVICE REQUEST
8/24/2014  18:12 L4 L142360009 SvC MOODY RD @ FRANCEMONT AV COMPLETE

WELFARE CHECK
8/22/2014 10:11 L1 S142340125 WELCK ROBLEDA RD @ W FREMONT RD COMPLETE
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